Scouting @America_
WEST TENNESSEE AREA COUNCIL

Winter Camp - Eagle Trek: 1-6701-021-21
12-27-2024 12:00 AM

Class Schedule
Eagle Trek: Register Now! at Camp Mack Morris

Dec 27 Register Now!

Class Nbr

MB244
MB101
MB120
MB227
MB239
MB240

MB122

MB123
MB124
MB126
MB131
MB132
MB135
MB136
MB140
MB145
MB148
MB149
MB233
MB155
MB224
MB159
MB162
MB182
MB183
MB193
MB230
MB213
MB214
MB221
MB223

Class Title

Automotive Maintenance
Camping

Chemistry

Chess

Citizenship in Society (11-13)

Citizenship in Society (14
and up)

Citizenship in the
Community

Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Coin Collecting

Cooking

Crime Prevention
Disabilities Awareness
Dog Care

Emergency Preparedness
Family Life

Fire Safety

First Aid

Game Design
Genealogy

Geocaching

Hiking

Indian Lore

Personal Management
Pets

Railroading

Scouting Heritage
Theater

Traffic Safety
Wilderness Survival
Woodwork

Merit Badge - General use (Scheduled Classes)

Days Fee Morning Classes Afternoon Classes Evening Classes Addl Info
8:30 AM 1:00 PM 6:00 PM
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